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				Message from Dr. Leonel Lagos, Program Director
			[image: Leonel E. Lagos, Program Director]I wanted to let you know about an incredible opportunity made possible to FIU minority students thanks to the sponsorship and funding of the US Department of Energy’s Office of Environmental Management (DOE-EM). In an effort to overcome the challenges of an aging workforce, DOE-EM is actively and aggressively targeting college students across the US to enter DOE’s workforce. 
 Continue Reading...
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							Dear Dr. Lagos,

Thank you for engraining “GANAS” in us fortunate DOE Fellows at FIU.  Today, the University of Tennessee – Knoxville confirmed my Ph.D. in Energy Science and Engineering with an interdisciplinary minor in computational science.  The DOE Fellows program and your mentoring will forever be impacting my life.

Very best regards,

Stephen



							Stephen Wood, Computational Engineer University of Tennessee Joint Institute for Computational Sciences (JICS) 

						

					
					 

				


			
		 

Tags
2009
2010
2014
2016
2017
2018
ANS
Big Data
bios
Conference
Deep Learning
DOEFellows
DOE HQ
fall
Induction
Internships
ITAE
Lecture Series
Posters
publication
Recruitment
robotics
SRNL
Waste Management Symposia
WM

 

				 


			

			
			 

			
		


	


	

		

			

				Contact Us
			Applied Research Center

Florida International University

10555 W Flagler St, EC 2100

Miami, FL 33174

Tel#: 305-348-1810

Fax#: 305-348-1852
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	AI Robotics Workshop, April 22-24, 2024
	Dr. Awwad recognized at the FIU Inventors Reception for new concrete technology patent
	FIU-ARC hosts workshop to review robotic technologies being developed at FIU
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